    PCIe Gen3 x1  |  3D TLC  |  -10–70 °C
Exascend CFexpress Type A card
REV 007
Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://cinema.exascend.com/contact-us/.
1
CFexpress
Type A card

Revision history .......................................................................................................................................... 14
    PCIe Gen3 x1  |  3D TLC  |  -10–70 °C
Exascend CFexpress Type A card
REV 007
Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://cinema.exascend.com/contact-us/.
3
Product datasheet
1. Order information
The following table lists the standard part numbers for Exascend CFexpress Type A card. For customization and design
service inquiries, including – but not limited to – custom operating temperature, capacity, over-provisioning, endurance,
performance, and power, please contact your Exascend account manager or send us an email at sales@exascend.us.
Table 1: CFexpress type A card product list
PART NUMBER CAPACITY* FLASH TYPE FORM FACTOR
EXPC3EA120GB 120GB * 3D TLC CFexpress type A
EXPC3EA180GB 180GB * 3D TLC CFexpress type A
EXPC3EA240GB 240GB * 3D TLC CFexpress type A
EXPC3EA360GB 360GB * 3D TLC CFexpress type A
EXPC3EA480GB 480GB * 3D TLC CFexpress type A
EXPC3EA001TB 1TB * 3D TLC CFexpress type A
2. Part number decoder
EX PC3 EA 001TB
1. Exascend
2. Product series (SC1/SC3/PC3/PC4/SE1/SE3/PE3/PE4/SI2/SI3/PI3/PE4/PI4)
3. Form factor
NA= CFexpress type A Nitro
EA= CFexpress type A Essential
SA= CFexpress type A Element
4. Capacity
    PCIe Gen3 x1  |  3D TLC  |  -10–70 °C
Exascend CFexpress Type A card
REV 007
Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://cinema.exascend.com/contact-us/.
4
3. Product overview
3.1 CFexpress Type A card
Exascend is a technology-leader in the cinematography storage industry, providing uniquely capable flash storage solutions
for premium cinematography and photography. Utilizing its unique hardware and firmware technologies to unlock unparalleled
performance and reliability, Exascend’s cinematography-optimized memory cards guarantee extreme sustained read and write
speeds, unwavering reliability and mission critical-grade ruggedness. For cinematography and photography professionals, that
means ample sustained performance for the most demanding capture modes and durability that can handle shoots in the
world’s toughest environments.
Exascend’s CFexpress Type A is available in 120 GB to 1TB capacity configurations, featuring premium 3D TLC NAND flash
and offering performance of up to 900 MB/s read and 850 MB/s write.
Key product highlights include:
• Stable performance in thermally challenging environments with Exascend’s Adaptive Thermal Control™ technology
• Sustained performance-enhancement with Exascend’s SuperCruise™ technology
• Protection against shocks, vibrations, magnetism and more with a rugged product design
• Fully compatible with all existing camera systems utilizing CFexpress Type A currently on the market, including Sony
a1, a7S III, A7 IV, FX3, and FX6.
• Generous lifetime-limited global warranty
Figure 1: CFexpress Type A card functional logic diagram
3.2 Customization and tuning services
Exascend provides customized hardware and firmware design services, tailoring cutting-edge SSD products for advanced
storage systems. Combining world-class R&D and engineering support capabilities, Exascend provides customers with best-
in-class products and services, enabling enhanced boot times, faster-loading applications, reduced power consumption, and
extended reliability. To learn more about our extended engineering support services, e.g., tailored capacity, over-provisioning,
extended operating temperature range, endurance, performance, power, and longevity, please contact your Exascend account
manager or send us an email at sales@exascend.com.
    PCIe Gen3 x1  |  3D TLC  |  -10–70 °C
Exascend CFexpress Type A card
REV 007
Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://cinema.exascend.com/contact-us/.